« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4125

Division: 11UG 2ND PIEDMONT

Date: Saturday, March 18, 2023

Home: 12 (11U) NCF HPJ Gold G

12

025
026
027
029
031
033
042
081
083
085
087

Field: Tryist SP 05B-Flow

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 12 (11U) PTFC 2013 Select Jrs G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(11U) NCF HPJ Gold G 12 (11U) PTFC 2013 Select Jrs G
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Sydney Nadeau
Kiera Finer
Addison Dewitt
Ella Fisher
Giulia Graziani
Molly Johnson
Harper Kluttz
Sohani Mendoza Cruz
Ellie Sipe
Bella Yang
Tatum Zack
Payton Greene
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




