

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4125

Division: 11UG 2ND PIEDMONT Field: Truist SP 05B-Flow

Time: 11:00 AM Date: Saturday, March 18, 2023

Home: 12 (11U) NCF HPJ Gold G Away: 12 (11U) PTFC 2013 Select Jrs G

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
_	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 12 (11U) NCF HPJ Gold G

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

## 12 (11U) PTFC 2013 Select Jrs G

No.	Name	Goals	Misco	onduct	No.	Name	Goa	ıls	Misco	nduct	
0	Sydney Nadeau		:								
025	Kiera Finer		:								
026	Addison Dewitt		:								
027	Ella Fisher		:								
029	Giulia Graziani		:								
031	Molly Johnson		:								
033	Harper Kluttz		:								
042	Sohani Mendoza Cruz		:								
081	Ellie Sipe		:								
083	Bella Yang		:								
085	Tatum Zack		:								
087	Payton Greene		:								
			:								
			:								
			:								
			:								
			:								
			:								
			:								
			:								
			:								
			:								

- Unsporting Behavior C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- Violent Conduct Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments